
CAP Locales 2007 (Côte d'Or)
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FO 154 144 132 146 65

CFDT 150 156 120 50 0

CGT 91 132 148 185 225

CFTC 117 93 81 95 151
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CAP Centrales 2007 (dépouillement Côte d'Or)

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

Années

N
om

br
e 

de
 v

oi
x FO

CFDT
CGT
CFTC
Autres

FO 135 137 134 122 96

CFDT 139 149 112 81 51

CGT 70 110 134 167 175

CFTC 92 89 83 79 94

Autres 90 63 47 66 67
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